
Rekening 4592 - Wisselgeld /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     176,50

16-01-2009 kasformulier 11-01-2009 postbank 6,00  182,50

24-01-2009 kasformulier 24-01-2009 wisselgeld 6,00  188,50

10-02-2009 kasformulier 10-02-2009 postbank 7,25  195,75

13-02-2009 kasformulier 13-02-2009 postbank 3,50  199,25

23-02-2009 kasformulier 22-02-2009 postbank 4,75  204,00

24-03-2009 kasformulier 24-03-2009 ing 4,25  208,25

15-04-2009 Kasformulier 14-04-09 Everything must go 6,75  215,00

15-05-2009 Kasformulier 15-05-2009 AFA Benefiet 7,50  222,50

04-06-2009 Kasformulier 01-06-2009 Sublime Frequencies 5,25  227,75

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 08-06-2009 HC Punk 8,00  235,75

21-08-2009 Kasformulier 16-07-2009 Manupalooza! 5,00  240,75

20-09-2009 Kasformulier 20-09-2009 RebelUP 6,25  247,00

05-12-2009 Kasformulier 30-11-2009 Nightfever 5,00  252,00

12-12-2009 Kasformulier 08-12-2009 Spellbound! 8,75  260,75

20-12-2009 Kasformulier 20-12-2009 Eind 2009! 4,40  265,15

   88,65  265,15


